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Kendall County, TX

Accounts Payable Claims
Commissioners Court 8/22/22

Vendor Name Payable Number Description {item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 6003 - 1st FP Services, LLC
1st FP Services, LLC 107-8458 Testing Fire Sprinkler System - Boerne EMS 10-510-54861 08/22/2022 1,620.00
Vendor 6003 - 1st FP Services, LLC Total: 1,620.00
Vendor: 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC 146480490 Security Camera Svc, Labor & Trip Chg - R&B 11-620-54861 08/22/2022 283.00
Vendor 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC Total: 283.00
Vendor: 6423 - Advanced Data Processing, Inc.
Advanced Data Processing, Inc. 603654 Billing Collections/Jul '22 10-540-54075 08/22/2022 4,978.30
Vendor 6423 - Advanced Data Processing, Inc. Total: 4,978.30
Vendor: 3672 - Anesthesia Associates, LLP
Anesthesia Associates, LLP 62756-22070052 Anesthesia 6/23/22/Case #22-063 10-512-54050 08/22/2022 158.89
Vendor 3672 - Anesthesia Associates, LLP Total: 158.89
Vendor: 6334 - Annette Bourgeois
Annette Bourgeois INV0015627 Reimb Local Mileage 7/26/22 & 7/29/22 10-665-54260 08/22/2022 61.38
Vendor 6334 - Annette Bourgeois Total: 61.38
Vendor: 6979 - Anthony Rogers
Anthony Rogers INV0015621 Selected Juror 7/25/22 - 7/28/22 10-435-54850 08/22/2022 135.00
Vendor 6979 - Anthony Rogers Total: 135.00
Vendor: 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company
Aqua Beverage Company 340573 S Gal. Drinking Water (2) - JP #4 10-458-54861 08/22/2022 25.00
Aqua Beverage Company 341259 Cooler Rental - JP #4 10-458-54861 08/22/2022 10.50
Vendor 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company Total: 35.50
Vendor: 1077 - AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X08032022  830-431-03917/2/22 - 7/25/22 Comm #2 10-401-54210 08/22/2022 32.96
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X08032022  830-431-5361 6/26/22 - 7/25/22 Comm #3 10-401-54210 08/22/2022 40.72
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X08032022  830-431-0541 6/26/22 - 7/25/22 Comm #1 10-401-54210 08/22/2022 40.72
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X08032022  830-428-8319 6/26/22 - 7/25/22 Engineer 10-402-54210 08/22/2022 40.72
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X08032022  830-428-6635 6/26/22 - 7/25/22 Engineer 10-402-54210 08/22/2022 31.25
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X08032022  210-827-4483 6/26/22 - 7/25/22 Engineer 10-402-54210 08/22/2022 40.72
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X08032022  830-431-2730 6/26/22 - 7/25/22 ElecMobileHotspot 10-404-54999 08/22/2022 31.25
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X08032022  830-431-0822 6/26/22 - 7/25/22 ElecMobileHotspot 10-404-54999 08/22/2022 31.25
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X08032022  Election Mobile Hotspots (3) 6/26/22 - 7/25/22 10-404-54999 08/22/2022 93.75
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X08032022  830-431-8451 6/26/22 - 7/25/22 1T 10-415-54210 08/22/2022 43.23
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X08032022  830-816-9219 6/26/22 - 7/25/22 1T 10-415-54210 08/22/2022 40.72
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X08032022  830-428-1896 6/26/22 - 7/25/22 1T 10-415-54210 08/22/2022 43.23
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Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
AT&T Mobility 287299484011X07272022  iPad Air Cards 6/20/22 - 7/19/22 R&B 11-620-54240 08/22/2022 30.00
Vendor 1077 - AT&T Mobility Total: 3,960.76
Vendor: 3198 - Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy Mtr 002811926 8/10/22 3033905415 7/9/22 - 8/10/22 Comfort VFD 10-546-54400 08/22/2022 84.04
Vendor 3198 - Atmos Energy Total: 84.04
Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123025 8/9/22 2308530-002 7/8/22 - 8/8/22 WVED - 3 Waring Rd 10-549-54400 08/22/2022 145.41
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123031 8/9/22 2308530-001 7/8/22 - 8/8/22 WVFD - 5 Waring Rd 10-549-54400 08/22/2022 105.87
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123620 8/2/22 330200-001 7/1/22 - 8/1/22 Comfort VFD 10-546-54400 08/22/2022 338.13
Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Total: 589.41
Vendor: 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc.
Bell Hydrogas, Inc. 1125059 Propane (8gal) - Forklift 10-597-53330 08/22/2022 29.00
Vendor 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc. Total: 29.00
Vendor: 3359 - Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD INV0015631 Reimb Telephone Svc - Aug '22 10-542-54200 08/22/2022 2431
Bergheim VFD INV0015631 Reimb Internet Svc - Aug '22 10-542-54240 08/22/2022 63.30
Bergheim VFD INV0015631 Reimb SW EMS Academy - EMS Course 10-542-54270 08/22/2022 3,009.24
Bergheim VFD INV0O015631 Reimb EMS Course - M. Pourroy 10-542-54270 08/22/2022 244.43
Bergheim VFD INV0015631 Reimb Trash Svc - Aug '22 10-542-54400 08/22/2022 117.93
Bergheim VFD INV0015631 Reimb Electric Utilities - Jul '22 10-542-54400 08/22/2022 680.96
Bergheim VFD INV0015631 Reimb Electric at Satellite Station - Jul '22 10-542-54400 08/22/2022 29.24
Bergheim VFD INV0015631 Reimb SSFMA Dues 10-542-54810 08/22/2022 600.00
Bergheim VFD INV0015631 Reimb Bunker Gear,Coat & Pants,Interceptor Pkg (4) 10-542-56510 08/22/2022 12,686.00
Vendor 3359 - Bergheim VFD Total: 17,455.41
Vendor: 6697 - BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network 9378354V1438 Off Vst 7/6/22/Case #22-070 10-512-54050 08/22/2022 59.07
Vendor 6697 - BHS Physicians Network Total: 59.07
Vendor: 2578 - Big Moe Automotive Rebuilders Inc
Big Moe Automotive Rebuilders Inc 0019020 Starter #153 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 280.00
Vendor 2578 - Big Moe Automotive Rebuilders Inc Total: 280.00
Vendor: 6978 - Blake K. Marshall
Blake K. Marshall INV0015620 Selected Juror 7/25/22 - 7/28/22 10-435-54850 08/22/2022 135.00
Vendor 6978 - Blake K. Marshall Total: 135.00
Vendor: 5978 - Blanco County
Blanco County IN2200063 Inmate Housing/Jul '22 10-512-56072 08/22/2022 1,612.00
Vendor 5978 - Blanco County Total: 1,612.00
Vendor: 4865 - Boerne Dental Center
Boerne Dental Center 57551 8/1/22 Xray, Eval & Extract 7/18/22/Case #22-059 10-512-54050 08/22/2022 400.00
Boerne Dental Center 57551 8/1/22 Xray, Eval & Extract 7/7/22/Case #22-075 10-512-54050 08/22/2022 400.00
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Post Dates: 8/22/2022 - 8/22/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Boerne Dental Center 57551 8/1/22 Xray, Eval & Extract 7/25/22/Case #22-052 10-512-54050 08/22/2022 400.00
Vendor 4865 - Boerne Dental Center Total: m
Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 0262CM Credit - Storage Boxes 10-404-53100 08/22/2022 -44.98
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10752 Copy Paper & Calendar 10-404-53100 08/22/2022 123.97
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10753 Copy Paper, Ink Cartridges & Misc Office Supplies 10-512-53100 08/22/2022 1,209.57
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10754 Copy Paper (4 Boxes) 10-435-53100 08/22/2022 211.96
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10755 Ink Cartridges (4) 10-405-53100 08/22/2022 383.96
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10773 Copy Paper, Ink Cartridge, File Folders&Chair Mat 10-457-53100 08/22/2022 340.88
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10773.1 Wireless Desktop Keyboard & Mouse 10-457-53100 08/22/2022 32.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10773.2 Ink Cartridges (3) 10-457-53100 08/22/2022 116.97
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10784 Copy Paper, Envelopes, File Folders & Misc Supp 10-450-53100 08/22/2022 869.73
Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Total: 3,245.05
Vendor: 3397 - Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control 24795 Pest Control Svcs/Jul '22 - JSPP 10-660-54861 08/22/2022 145.00
Boerne Pest Control 24799 Quarterly Spray - R&B 11-620-54861 08/22/2022 95.00
Boerne Pest Control 24828 Pest Control Svcs/Jul '22 - Animal Control 10-408-54861 08/22/2022 100.00
Boerne Pest Control 24910 Pest Control Sves/Jul '22 - Boerne EMS 10-540-54861 08/22/2022 85.00
Boerne Pest Control Service Inv #11859 Pest Control Sves/Jul '22 - Detention 10-512-53330 08/22/2022 210.00
Boerne Pest Control Service Inv #11859 Pest Control Svcs/Jul '22 - SO & CID 10-560-53330 08/22/2022 215.00
Vendor 3397 - Boerne Pest Control Total: 850.00
Vendor: 1167 - Boerne Volunteer Fire Dept.
Boerne Volunteer Fire Dept. INV0015628 June - July '22 1st Responders 10-401-56024 08/22/2022 892.50
Vendor 1167 - Boerne Volunteer Fire Dept. Total: 892.50
Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84621505 IV Solution (2 Cases) 10-540-53910 08/22/2022 143.04
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84626533 Medications 10-540-53910 08/22/2022 581.71
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84628646 IV Solution 10-540-53910 08/22/2022 124.56
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84628647 Misc Medical Supplies 10-540-53910 08/22/2022 2,938.09
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84628648 Ice Cold Packs 10-540-53910 08/22/2022 34.79
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84630799 Sterile Water & Gloves 10-540-53910 08/22/2022 243.78
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84634784 1V Solution 10-540-53910 08/22/2022 124.56
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84634785 IV Solution 10-540-53910 08/22/2022 128.40
Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total: 4,318.93
Vendor: 5173 - Bryden Moon
Bryden Moon INV0015637 Reimb - Casper Sueltenfuss Historical Marker 81-409-54999 08/22/2022 2,300.00
Bryden Moon INV0015637 Reimb - Battle of Walker's Creek Historical Marker 81-409-54999 08/22/2022 2,300.00
Vendor 5173 - Bryden Moon Total: _4,6W
Vendor: 6815 - Burns Architecture, LLC
Burns Architecture, LLC 10 Pay App#10-Basic Svc-Jail Expansion/Bidding Phase 10-512-55150 08/22/2022 8,437.50
Vendor 6815 - Burns Architecture, LLC Total: 8,437.50
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Vendor: 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet
Cavender Chevrolet 205765 Front End Alignment #2202 10-560-54540 08/22/2022 89.95
Vendor 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet Total: 89.95
Vendor: 3361 - CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc. BP92248 HP EliteDesk PCs (2) 10-415-53330 08/22/2022 1,593.46
CDW Government, Inc. BQ71935 3 Yr HP Warranty (2) 10-415-53330 08/22/2022 136.80
Vendor 3361 - COW Government, Inc. Total: m
Vendor: 6976 - Chadd Brian Lassitter
Chadd Brian Lassitter INV0O015618 Selected Juror 7/25/22 - 7/28/22 10-435-54850 08/22/2022 135.00
Vendor 6976 - Chadd Brian Lassitter Total: 135.00
Vendor: 5724 - Christine Jacques .
Christine Jacques INV0015609 Sep '22 Rent - JP #2 10-456-54600 08/22/2022 900.00
Vendor 5724 - Christine Jacques Total: 900.00
Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87 4126170744 Uniform Rentals 7/22/22 - Parks 10-660-53360 08/22/2022 106.12
Cintas Corporation 87 4126848281 Uniform Rentals 7/29/22 - Parks 10-660-53360 08/22/2022 106.12
Cintas Corporation 87 4127281400 Uniform Rentals 8/3/22 - CH Facilities 10-510-53360 08/22/2022 97.65
Cintas Corporation 87 4127281400 Uniform Rentals 8/3/22 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 08/22/2022 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4127281400 Uniform Rentals 8/3/22 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 08/22/2022 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4127281400 Uniform Rentals 8/3/22 - Recycling 10-597-53360 08/22/2022 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4127399573 Uniform Rentals 8/4/22 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 08/22/2022 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4127399573 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 08/22/2022 95.13
Cintas Corporation 87 4127399573 Uniform Rentals 8/4/22 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 08/22/2022 491.14
Cintas Corporation 87 4127503069 Uniform Rentals 8/5/22 - Parks 10-660-53360 08/22/2022 106.12
Cintas Corporation 87 4127518095 Door Mat Rentals 8/5/22 10-510-53330 08/22/2022 94.25
Cintas Corporation 87 4127970940 Uniform Rentals 8/10/22 - CH Facilities 10-510-53360 08/22/2022 99.28
Cintas Corporation 87 4127970940 Uniform Rentals 8/10/22 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 08/22/2022 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4127970940 Uniform Rentals 8/10/22 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 08/22/2022 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4127970940 Uniform Rentals 8/10/22 - Recycling 10-597-53360 08/22/2022 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4128077263 Uniform Rentals 8/11/22 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 08/22/2022 37.21
Cintas Corporation 87 4128077263 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 08/22/2022 97.03
Cintas Corporation 87 4128077263 Uniform Rentals 8/11/22 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 08/22/2022 378.05
Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total: 1,782.89
Vendor: 5900 - Cintas Corporation No.2
Cintas Corporation No.2 5118726142 First Aid Cabinet Svc 11-620-53330 08/22/2022 227.03
Cintas Corporation No.2 5118726142 First Aid Mobile Kits (9} & First Aid Cabinet 11-620-53330 08/22/2022 1,314.80
Vendor 5900 - Cintas Corporation No.2 Total: 1,541.83
Vendor: 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 8/15/22 01-5220-01 7/1/22 - 8/1/22 Courthouse 10-510-54400 08/22/2022 7,489.88
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 8/15/22 01-5120-00 7/1/22 - 8/1/22 Historic Courthouse 10-510-54400 08/22/2022 896.57
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 8/15/22 03-0575-02 7/1/22 - 8/1/22 221 Fawn Valley 10-510-54400 08/22/2022 1,687.89
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 8/15/22 01-5100-00 7/1/22 - 8/1/22 210 E. San Antonio 10-510-54400 08/22/2022 210.63
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City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 8/15/22 01-5110-00 7/1/22 - 8/1/22 Old Jail 10-510-54400 08/22/2022 136.66
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 8/15/22 01-4660-00 7/1/22 - 8/1/22 114 Blanco Rd E 10-510-54400 08/22/2022 8.52
Vendor 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities Total: 10,430.15
Vendor: 1331 - City of Kerrville Laboratory
City of Kerrville Laboratory 0722-18 Bacteria Analysis PWS 1300074 10-402-53330 08/22/2022 20.00
City of Kerrville Laboratory 0722-19 Bacteria Analysis PWS 1300058 10-402-53330 08/22/2022 20.00
Vendor 1331 - City of Kerrville Laboratory Total: 40.00
Vendor: 6965 - CML Security, LLC
CML Security, LLC 222012-1-001 Svc Call & Repair - Security Card Reader 10-512-53330 08/22/2022 990.00
Vendor 6965 - CML Security, LLC Total: 990.00
Vendor: 5781 - Coldfire Safety Services
Coldfire Safety Services 4149C Rechg/Maint(5) Extinguishers, Gauges & Accessories 10-560-53330 08/22/2022 233.90
Vendor 5781 - Coldfire Safety Services Total: 233.90
Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 352477 Bracket #2209 10-560-54540 08/22/2022 6.29
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 352516 Ignition Switch #1005 10-560-54540 08/22/2022 50.39
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 352861 Housing Gasket, Oil & Trans Filter #1901 10-560-54540 08/22/2022 126.53
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 352862 Housing Gasket, Oil & Trans Filter - Stock 10-560-54540 08/22/2022 126.53
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 353250 Oil Filter, Oil & Trans Filter Kit #2002 10-560-54540 08/22/2022 104.70
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 353252 Trans Filter Kit & Transmission Fluid - Stock 10-560-54540 08/22/2022 108.36
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 353253 Oil Filter #1901 10-560-54540 08/22/2022 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 353254 Oil Filter #1704 10-560-54540 08/22/2022 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 353255 Oil Filter #2105 10-560-54540 08/22/2022 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 353256 Air Filter #1603 10-560-54540 08/22/2022 17.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 353849 Fuel Additive #1503 10-560-54540 08/22/2022 52.36
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354301 Oil Filter #1272 10-512-54540 08/22/2022 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354304 Oil Filter #1606 10-512-54540 08/22/2022 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354580 Battery #153 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 115.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354594 Oil Filter #243 10-660-54540 08/22/2022 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354595 Oil Filter #242 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354597 Oil Filter #136 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354599 Air Filter #153 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 20.74
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354602 Exhaust Clamps #10 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 50.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354659 Throttle Body Cleaner - Shop 11-620-53610 08/22/2022 35.88
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354678 Hyd Hose #155, Stock 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 269.50
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354683 Hyd Fittings #155, Stock 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 36.95
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354705 Tire Gauge #155 11-620-53330 08/22/2022 30.00
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354805 Battery #112 10-636-54540 08/22/2022 135.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354826 Blower Motor Resistor #280 10-540-54540 08/22/2022 131.39
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354897 Oil Filter #240 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 10.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 354980 Lights, Light Plug & Wiring 11-620-53330 08/22/2022 101.10
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355000 Heater Hose Connector #145 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 3.69
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 8/22/2022 - 8/22/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355057 Rocker Switch #33 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 10.28
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355094 Head Lights #33 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 11.72
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355142 Grease Gun Coupler #155 11-620-53330 08/22/2022 20.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355331 Air/Oil Filters - Stock 10-540-54540 08/22/2022 144.47
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355341 Credit-Blower Motor Resistor Return(Ref INV354826) 10-540-54540 08/22/2022 -131.39
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355352 Mud Flaps #9 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 53.98
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355354 Hydraulic/Air/Fuel Filters #9 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 150.97
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355445 Mud Flap Brackets #145 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 126.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355494 License Plate Light #134 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 4.45
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355509 Mud Flaps #10 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 11.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355539 Air/Fuel/Qil Filters B52 10-546-54540 08/22/2022 118.49
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355541 Fuel/Qil Filters & Exact Fit Blade ES8 10-546-54540 08/22/2022 116.24
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355543 Air/Fuel/Oil Filters B53 10-546-54540 08/22/2022 106.67
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355639 Fuel Filter #170 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 20.86
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 355643 Fuel Filter - Stock 11-620-54540 08/22/2022 20.86
Vendor 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply Total: 2,364.05
Vendor: 1692 - Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc
Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc 0005123-IN Kitchen PM Service 8/1/22 -9/1/22 10-512-54861 08/22/2022 327.50
Vendor 1692 - Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc Total: 327.50
Vendor: 2478 - Cooper Equipment Company
Cooper Equipment Company ES01957 Duraco Vertical Emulsion Storage Tank (7,000gal) 11-620-55300 08/22/2022 104,150.00
Vendor 2478 - Cooper Equipment Company Total: m
Vendor: 3798 - Corrections Software Solutions, LP
Corrections Software Solutions, LP 51974 Software Maintenance/Jul '22 10-438-54523 08/22/2022 312.00
Vendor 3798 - Corrections Software Solutions, LP Total: 312.00
Vendor: 6346 - Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC
Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC WY32018 Needles & Syringes 10-408-53400 08/22/2022 87.00
Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC WY32750 Canine Dewormer 10-408-53400 08/22/2022 262.32
Vendor 6346 - Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC Total: 349.32
Vendor: 4313 - DASH Medical Gloves, Inc.
DASH Medical Gloves, Inc. INV1268292 Nitrile Gloves (4 Cases) 10-510-53310 08/22/2022 475.60
Vendor 4313 - DASH Medical Gloves, Inc. Total: 475.60
Vendor: 1033 - Dependable Insurance Agency
Dependable Insurance Agency 000708 Notary Bond - M. Dudley 7/18/22 - 7/18/26 10-560-54800 08/22/2022 71.00
Vendor 1033 - Dependable Insurance Agency Total: 71.00
Vendor: 4447 - Diamond Drugs, Inc.
Diamond Drugs, Inc. IN001251315 Inmate Rx/}ul '22 10-512-54050 08/22/2022 4,221.86
Vendor 4447 - Diamond Drugs, Inc. Total: 4,221.86
Vendor: 6847 - Discount Tire
Discount Tire 1318698 Mount & Balance #2105 10-560-54540 08/22/2022 42.00
Vendor 6847 - Discount Tire Total: 42.00
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 8/22/2022 - 8/22/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 1343 - Ebensberger-Fisher Funeral Home
Ebensberger-Fisher Funeral Home 22-169 Removal - D. Norman 10-409-54051 08/22/2022 450.00
Vendor 1343 - Ebensberger-Fisher Funeral Home Total: 450.00
Vendor: 3871 - Ecolab Food Safety Specialties
Ecolab Food Safety Specialties 6270820504 Alcohol Probe Wipes 10-636-53330 08/22/2022 84.40
Vendor 3871 - Ecolab Food Safety Specialties Total: 84.40
Vendor: 6572 - Encore Industrial Products, LLC
Encore Industrial Products, LLC P26782 Cleaning Spray 10-510-53310 08/22/2022 257.50
Vendor 6572 - Encore Industrial Products, LLC Total: 257.50
Vendor: 1714 - Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc.
Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, inc. 94027518390 €SS-1H Emulsion (1,204gal)-Flat Rock Creek Rd 11-620-54740 08/22/2022 2,530.21
Vendor 1714 - Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc. Total: 2,530.21
Vendor: 1291 - FedEx
FedEx 7-840-72812 Overnight Tahoe Title Paperwork #2206 10-560-53110 08/22/2022 30.03
FedEx 7-847-52486 Mail Restitution Check 10-470-53110 08/22/2022 21.94
Vendor 1291 - FedEx Total: 51.97
Vendor: 2406 - Ferguson Enterprises, LLC
Ferguson Enterprises, LLC 0838990 Outdoor Lightwork - CH 10-510-54500 08/22/2022 36.35
Vendor 2406 - Ferguson Enterprises, LLC Total: 36.35
Vendor: 5476 - Five Star Correctional Services, Inc.
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 41599 Inmate Meals 6/30/22 - 7/6/22 10-512-53315 08/22/2022 3,700.95
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 41643 Inmate Meals 7/7/22 - 7/13/22 10-512-53315 08/22/2022 3,391.45
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 41692 Inmate Meals 7/14/22 - 7/20/22 10-512-53315 08/22/2022 3,979.72
Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. 41732 Inmate Meals 7/21/22 - 7/27/22 10-512-53315 08/22/2022 4,029.54
Vendor 5476 - Five Star Correctional Services, Inc. Total: 15,101.66
Vendor: 1586 - Five Star Rentals/Sales, Inc.
Five Star Rentals/Sales, Inc. 191136-2 Man Lift Rental 8/2/22 - JSPP 10-660-54630 08/22/2022 223.35
Vendor 1586 - Five Star Rentals/Sales, Inc. Total: 223.35
Vendor: 5766 - Foundations, Inc.
Foundations, Inc. V304758022 Dr Vst 6/23/22/Case #22-063 10-512-54050 08/22/2022 38.23
Vendor 5766 - Foundations, Inc. Total: 38.23
Vendor: 1429 - Galls, LLC
Galls, LLC BC1665952 Uniform Pants (3) - J. Hildebrand 10-540-53360 08/22/2022 246.96
Galls, LLC BC1672080 New Uniform Shirts & Pants - {3 Employees) 10-512-53360 08/22/2022 582.95
Galls, LLC BC1674019 AX1l w/ Hi-Lite 2 Carriers Vest 10-560-53330 08/22/2022 954.13
Galls, LLC BC1674019 Uniform Jacket, Shirts, Pants & Misc - R. Roose 10-560-53360 08/22/2022 1,051.61
Galls, LLC BC1679543 Uniform Polo - L. Dusek 10-512-53360 08/22/2022 28.16
Galls, LLC BC1682368 Ballistic Vest Carrier - S. Bernal 10-560-53360 08/22/2022 245.00
Galls, LLC OR20941583 New Uniform Shirts & Pants - {27 Employees) 10-512-53360 08/22/2022 5,106.84
Vendor 1429 - Galls, LLC Total: 8,215.65
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 8/22/2022 - 8/22/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 6175 - Guadalupe County
Guadalupe County 22-0057 PID #1860/Jul '22 33-575-54096 08/22/2022 3,100.00
Vendor 6175 - Guadalupe County Total: _3,1W
Vendor: 1067 - GVTC
GVTC 128200-001 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - Kreutzberg Canyon 10-660-54200 08/22/2022 51.63
GVTC 128200-014 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - Animal Control 10-408-54200 08/22/2022 356.20
GVTC 128200-014 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Internet - Animal Control 10-408-54240 08/22/2022 144.68
GVTC 128200-014 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - Parks 10-660-54200 08/22/2022 97.41
GVTC 128200-014 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Internet - Parks 10-660-54240 08/22/2022 144.68
GVTC 136257-001 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - CH 10-510-54200 08/22/2022 95.70
GVTC 136257-001 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Internet - CH 10-510-54240 08/22/2022 1,845.41
GVTC 136257-001 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - SO 10-560-54200 08/22/2022 31.90
GVTC 136257-002 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - CPS Court Fax 10-436-54200 08/22/2022 31.90
GVTC 136257-003 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - )P #2 10-456-54200 08/22/2022 31.90
GVTC 136257-003 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Internet - IP #2 10-456-54240 08/22/2022 164.95
GVTC 136257-008 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - EMS 10-540-54200 08/22/2022 31.90
GVTC 136257-008 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Internet - EMS 10-540-54240 08/22/2022 212.41
GVTC 136257-009 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - Adult Prob 10-579-54200 08/22/2022 31.90
GVTC 136257-010 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - SO 10-560-54200 08/22/2022 159.50
GVTC 136257-010 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Internet - SO 10-560-54240 08/22/2022 524.95
GVTC 136257-011 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Cable Service 10-560-53330 08/22/2022 160.48
GVTC 136257-013 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - Elections 10-404-54200 08/22/2022 106.35
GVTC 136257-013 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Internet - Elections 10-404-54240 08/22/2022 31.65
GVTC 136257-013 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Internet - JP #3 10-457-54240 08/22/2022 31.65
GVTC 136257-013 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Internet - Const #3 10-553-54240 08/22/2022 31.65
GVTC 136257-014 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - JP #3 10-457-54200 08/22/2022 75.60
GVTC 136257-015 7/1/22. 7/1/22 - 7/31/22 Local - Elections 10-404-54200 08/22/2022 9.18
GVTC 136257-015 7/1/22. 7/1/22 - 7/31/22 Local - Courthouse 10-510-54200 08/22/2022 213.04
GVTC 136257-015 7/1/22. 7/1/22 -7/31/22 Local - EMS 10-540-54200 08/22/2022 6.20
GVTC 136257-015 7/1/22. 7/1/22 - 7/31/22 Local - SO 10-560-54200 08/22/2022 84.40
GVTC 136257-015 7/1/22. 7/1/22 -7/31/22 Local - Adult Probation 10-579-54200 08/22/2022 16.63
GVTC 136257-015 7/1/22. 7/1/22 -7/31/22 Local - R&B 11-620-54200 08/22/2022 16.03
GVTC 136257-015 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - Elections 10-404-54200 08/22/2022 189.96
GVTC 136257-015 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - Courthouse 10-510-54200 08/22/2022 4,841.58
GVTC 136257-015 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Internet - Courthouse 10-510-54240 08/22/2022 149.95
GVTC 136257-015 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - EMS 10-540-54200 08/22/2022 159.11
GVTC 136257-015 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - SO 10-560-54200 08/22/2022 1,831.33
GVTC 136257-015 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - Adult Probation 10-579-54200 08/22/2022 342.53
GVTC 136257-015 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - R&B 11-620-54200 08/22/2022 331.52
GVTC 136257-016 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - Brush Site 10-596-54200 08/22/2022 29.95
GVTC 136257-019 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - 10 Staudt St 10-510-54200 08/22/2022 31.90
GVTC 136257-019 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Internet - 10 Staudt St 10-510-54240 08/22/2022 69.46
GVTC 1852-002 8/1/22 8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - Solid Waste 10-595-54200 08/22/2022 34.99
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

GVTC

Vendor: 5717 - Hilary Putrite
Hilary Putrite

Vendor: 2960 - Hill Country Mini Mart LP
Hill Country Mini Mart LP

Vendor: 1312 - Holt Texas, LTD
Holt Texas, LTD

Vendor: 6972 - Howard W. Skeels
Howard W. Skeels

Vendor: 2193 - Interstate All Battery Center
Interstate All Battery Center

Vendor: 6977 - Jeremy Seal
Jeremy Seal

Vendor: 6982 - John Eggen
John Eggen

Vendor: 3133 - Johnnie's Plastics, Inc.
Johnnie's Plastics, Inc.

Vendor: 6986 - Johns Road Business Center LLC
Johns Road Business Center LLC
Johns Road Business Center LLC

Vendor: 3840 - JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na

Payable Number
1852-002 8/1/22

INV0015626

6436677

PIKS0202718

INV0015614

1713101043480

INV0015619

INV0015624

1837

INV0015630
INV0015630

Card #1883 8/5/22
Card #1883 8/5/22
Card #1997 8/5/22
Card #1997 8/5/22
Card #1997 8/5/22
Card #1997 8/5/22
Card #1997 8/5/22
Card #1997 8/5/22
Card #1997 8/5/22

Description {item)

8/1/22 - 8/31/22 Local - Recycling

Reimb Mileage Jul '22

Acct #54 Gasoline - Waring VFD/Jul ‘22

Injectors (3) & Core Chg #77

Selected Juror 7/25/22 - 7/28/22

Backup Batteries - SO Door Entry System

Selected Juror 7/25/22 - 7/28/22

Selected Juror 7/25/22 - 7/28/22

New Countertop - 10 Staudt St

Security Deposit
Sep '22 Rent

Online Court Security Update Class - C. Neal
Fingerprint & Background Check-Cty Clerk's Office
Regis (3) - Ann. Election Law Seminar 8/1-8/3
Hanging File Folders & Misc Office Supplies

Juror Dinner 7/27/22

Juror Supplies

Juror Lunch 7/28/22

Juror Snacks

Juror Lunch 7/27/22

Account Number

10-597-54200

10-665-54930

10-549-53300

11-620-54540

10-435-54850

10-510-54500

10-435-54850

10-435-54850

10-510-55130

10-438-54600
10-438-54600

Vendor 6986 - Johns Road Business Center LLC Total:

13-510-53330
27-403-53330
10-404-54270
10-435-53100
10-435-54850
10-435-54850
10-435-54850
10-435-54850
10-435-54850

Post Dates: 8/22/2022 - 8/22/2022

Post Date
08/22/2022

Vendor 1067 - GVTC Total:

08/22/2022

Vendor 5717 - Hilary Putrite Total:

08/22/2022

Vendor 2960 - Hill Country Mini Mart LP Total:

08/22/2022

Vendor 1312 - Holt Texas, LTD Total:

08/22/2022

Vendor 6972 - Howard W. Skeels Total:

08/22/2022

Vendor 2193 - Interstate All Battery Center Total:

08/22/2022

Vendor 6977 - leremy Seal Total:

08/22/2022

Vendor 6982 - John Eggen Total:

08/22/2022

Vendor 3133 - Johnnie's Plastics, Inc. Total:

08/22/2022
08/22/2022

08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022

Amount

34.98

12,787.14

274.88

274.88

590.64
590.64

2,191.92

2,191.92

135.00

135.00

279.20
279.20

135.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

475.00

475.00

3,250.00

3,250.00

6,500.00

45.00
39.05
924.30
16.71
231.96
208.32
111.91
111.06
104.93
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
1P Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na

Payable Number

Card #1997 8/5/22
Card #1997 8/5/22
Card #2263 8/5/22
Card #2263 8/5/22
Card #2263 8/5/22
Card #2263 8/5/22
Card #2263 8/5/22
Card #2263 8/5/22
Card #2263 8/5/22
Card #2263 8/5/22
Card #2263 8/5/22
Card #2339 8/5/22
Card #2339 8/5/22
Card #2339 8/5/22
Card #2339 8/5/22
Card #2339 8/5/22
Card #2339 8/5/22
Card #2339 8/5/22
Card #2339 8/5/22
Card #2339 8/5/22

Card #2339 8/5/22.

Card #2366 8/5/22
Card #2370 8/5/22
Card #2370 8/5/22
Card #2396 8/5/22
Card #2412 8/5/22
Card #2412 8/5/22
Card #2412 8/5/22
Card #2510 8/5/22
Card #2510 8/5/22
Card #2510 8/5/22
Card #2510 8/5/22
Card #2510 8/5/22
Card #2510 8/5/22
Card #2510 8/5/22
Card #2510 8/5/22
Card #2510 8/5/22
Card #2510 8/5/22
Card #2510 8/5/22
Card #3049 8/5/22
Card #3049 8/5/22
Card #3049 8/5/22
Card #3049 8/5/22
Card #3049 8/5/22

Description (ltem)

Juror Breakfast 7/28/22

Hotel/G.Serene- Cont Ed for Constables 7/17-7/22
Bleach, Toilet Brushes & Misc Supplies

Bottled Water (2 Cases) & Calendar

Embroidered Uniform Scrub Tops (5)

Water Hoses (2)

Bleach, Scrub Brushes, Pill Pockets & Litter

50lbs Dog Food (S Bags)

Kitten & Adult Dry Cat Food

Stainless Steel Litter Trays (15)

TV, HDMI Cables & Wifi Tabs (2) - Presentations
Compartment Literature Organizer

Shipping - Return iPad Keyboard Case

Power Cords, Switch & Cable Box (2)

Toll Road Charges-CIA Conf 6/27 & 6/29-S. D'Spain
1 Year Hill Country Weekly Subscription-Tax Office
Hotel/P.Knoll - Cont Ed for Constables 7/17-7/22
TollRoadChgs-Pesticide Class 6/27-6/30 M. Espinosa
Toll Road Charges 6/22/22 - ). Bradley

Wireless Keyboards/Mouse & Laptop Screen Blocker
Credit - Replacement Battery Refund

Coffee Filters & Water - Inmate Lunches

Dual Monitor Stand
HotelBal-BackgroundinvestTrng 8/29-8/30 M.Invergo
Disinfectant Spray (2 Cases)

Hotel-SFST Instructor Course 7/10-7/15 A. Meyer
Hotel/ A. Auxier - Sheriffs Assoc of TX 7/22-7/28
Hotel/ L. Ripley - Sheriffs Assoc of TX 7/23-7/28
Flash Drive

Mop & Mop Refills

Weed Killer, Rain Boots, Safety Gloves & Glasses
Traffic Counter Kit

Drinking Water & Igloo Jugs (2)

Mix Oit & Gas Cap

Stain & Welding Wire

Coupler, Lubricant & Drill Bits

Batteries

Screws & Bolts

Air Compressor Switch

Binder Clips, Staples & Paper Clips

Juror Lunch 7/19/22

Juror Snacks

Exam Gloves

Topaz Signature Pad

Account Number

10-435-54850
29-553-54280
10-408-53330
10-408-53330
10-408-53360
10-408-53400
10-408-53400
10-408-53401
10-408-53401
82-408-53330
82-408-53330
10-404-53100
10-415-53110
10-415-53330
10-497-54270
10-499-53330
10-552-54270
10-660-54270
34-570-53330
50-475-53330
13-510-53330
10-512-53315
10-512-53100
10-512-54270
10-540-53310
10-560-54270
10-560-54270
10-560-54270
10-660-53100
10-660-53310
10-660-53330
10-660-53330
10-660-53330
10-660-53330
10-660-53330
10-660-53330
10-660-53330
10-660-53330
10-660-53330
10-435-53100
10-435-54850
10-435-54850
10-438-53330
10-438-53330

Post Date

08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022

Post Dates: 8/22/2022 - 8/22/2022
Amount

47.75
542.15
212.15

23.24
150.24
159.98
275.72
138.90
242.94
554.85
264.76

89.99

9.99
993.46

10.50

50.00
542.15

2.61
2.70
106.18
-249.31

13.68

35.69
219.23
440.47
587.60

1,764.57
1,487.74
5.58

27.44
484.93
479.00
474.28
126.49

44.32

29.47

12.87

9.90

89.99

25.23

95.92

38.92

33.96
209.99

8/17/2022 4:13:57 PM
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Margan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na

Payable Number

Card #3049 8/5/22
Card #3049 8/5/22
Card #3049 8/5/22
Card #3049 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3367 8/5/22
Card #3702 8/5/22
Card #3702 8/5/22
Card #3702 8/5/22
Card #3702 8/5/22
Card #3702 8/5/22
Card #3702 8/5/22
Card #3744 8/5/22
Card #3744 8/5/22
Card #3744 8/5/22
Card #3744 8/5/22
Card #3744 8/5/22
Card #3744 8/5/22
Card #3744 8/5/22
Card #3744 8/5/22
Card #3744 8/5/22
Card #3744 8/5/22
Card #4020 8/5/22

Description {Item)

Easel Stands & Plastic Envelopes - OTRAT Conf
Breakfast - Training Workshop

Water & Coffee - Training Workshop

Hotel/ J.Bradley-Essential TX Chief's Mtng 7/26/22
Desktop Organizer & File Folder

Desktop File Organizer

Certified Mail

Certified Mail

Certified Mail

Certified Mail

Crime Lab Postage

Crime Lab Postage

Crime Lab Postage

Crime Lab Postage

Crime Lab Postage

Crime Lab Postage

Crime Lab Postage

APC UPS 450 VA Battery Backup Surge Protector
ID Cards {200} & Ink

Charging Blocks & Cords

Waterproof Wireless Doorbells (2}
Taser/Radio/Handcuff Cases (15) & Holsters {5)
Regis - TCOLE Conf 10/24-10/27 Matjeka&Trevino
Regis - New Supervisor Online Trng - H. Pomeroy
Bottled Water & Coffee - Trng

Yearly PackTrack Subscription 6/17/22-6/17/23
Spray Paint #2710

Oil & QOil Filter #1805

Tool Box #5

Welding Wire & Plasma Tips

Oil & Hydraulic Filters #14

Muffler #10

Distilled Water- Stock

Replace Ignition Piece - Emer Mgmt Generator
Postage Stamps

Flame Resistant Construction Zone Umbrellas (6)
Construction Zone Umbrella Stands (7) & Umbrella
Storage Totes (2)

Ice (6 Bags)

Ink Cartridge & Batteries

Flat Clear Paint (6 Cans)

Clutch & Pilot Bearing #117

Vehicle Registration - List

Hotel - Expert Witness Case#7404 7/25/22

Account Number

10-495-53100
10-496-53330
10-496-53330
34-570-54270
10-560-53100
10-560-53100
10-560-53110
10-560-53110
10-560-53110
10-560-53110
10-560-53110
10-560-53110
10-560-53110
10-560-53110
10-560-53110
10-560-53110
10-560-53110
10-560-53330
10-560-53330
10-560-53330
10-560-53330
10-560-53330
10-560-54270
10-560-54270
10-560-54285
10-560-54940
87-560-54540
10-560-54540
11-620-53330
11-620-53330
11-620-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-54540
10-406-54540
11-620-53110
11-620-53330
11-620-53330
11-620-53330
11-620-53330
11-620-53330
11-620-53610
11-620-54540
11-620-54810
10-470-54020

Post Date

08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022

Post Dates: 8/22/2022 - 8/22/2022
Amount

94.94
47.00
40.22
110.40
39.97
28.98
7.85
7.38
7.85
7.85
23.55
11.75
11.75
11.75
12.35
24.70
11.75
55.00
191.75
186.00
37.98
1,099.00
408.52
90.00
76.76
140.00
38.58
41.46
299.99
155.25
406.24
146.03
15.48
19.98
11.60
1,304.34
734.84
24.96
12.75
84.43
46.62
1,293.02
37.50
101.70

8/17/2022 4:13:57 PM
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
1P Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
1P Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na
JP Morgan Chase Bank Na

Vendor: 3836 - Kelly Grossman

Kelly Grossman

Payable Number

Card #4170 8/5/22
Card #4170 8/5/22
Card #4170 8/5/22